
Vancouver
Price List 2024

E-mail us

partners@bayswater.ac

Call us

+1-604-684-9577

Visit us

549 Howe Street, 9th Floor, Vancouver BC Canada V6C 2C2

Agent Enquiries

Our Agents are appointed experts in your country and can 

give you specialist advice on our courses, as well as any visa 

requirements. Contact us for an Agent in your area.

For agent sales enquiries please contact us at  

partners@bayswater.acbayswater.ac/vancouver

Course Fees

General English, Business and IELTS Preparation   Prices and lessons are per week

Course Lessons 1 to 11 12 to 23 24+

Standard 20  $370  $350  $315

Intensive 25  $420  $405  $370

Super Intensive 30  $465  $450  $415

IELTS Preparation and Business English: Available in Intensive or Super Intensive 

A combination of 20 or 25 General English lessons + 5 dedicated IELTS/ or Business English lessons

Minimum level for IELTS Preparation: B1 or students in level 4

Minimum level for Business English: B2

English Plus Add-ons Lessons Price Notes

One to One lessons 5  $500 Custom packages available

University Preparation Lessons 12 to 23 24+

University Pathway Program 30  $450  $415

Quick Facts

All Courses Include
Online placement test
Welcome activity
Organised social programme
Student handbook 
End of course certificate
WiFi
Bayswater student portal 
Solo-study online content  

Professional Courses 
Minimum age: 18
Class size: Max 16, Average 10 

English Courses 
Minimum age: 16   
Minimum stay: 1 week  
Courses start: Every Monday 
Class size: Max 15, Average 10 

English Lessons  

1 lesson: 45 min  
20 lessons:  15 hrs/week  
25 lessons:  18.75 hrs/week  
30 lessons:  22.5 hrs/week

Course Schedule is subject  
to change and availability

Centre Closure Dates
1 Jan 2 Sep 
19 Feb  2, 14 Oct
29 Mar  11 Nov
20 May 23 to 27 Dec 
1 Jul 1 Jan 2025 
5 Aug 

549 Howe Street, 9th Floor 
Vancouver BC Canada V6C 2C2

7
Classrooms

200 
Capacity

Premium Package*

Professional and English 8 weeks 12 weeks 24 weeks 36 weeks 48 weeks

Any Canadian cities, any mix of  
professional and English courses**

 $3,695  $5,460  $10,455  $14,365  $18,645 

Extra week  $460  $455  $435  $399  $385 

*Includes registration fee and material fees
**Courses to be studied one course at a time, not simultaneously 
**Professional Courses available in Vancouver & Toronto only

Professional Prices are per course

Professional Certificate Suite Duration Price Start Dates

International Business Management 4 weeks  $2,250 2 Jan, 25 Mar, 17 Jun, 9 Sep

Digital Marketing 4 weeks  $2,250 29 Jan, 22 Apr, 15 Jul, 7 Oct

Project Management 4 weeks  $2,250 26 Feb, 21 May, 12 Aug, 4 Nov
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Prices per booking

Registration Fee  $185 

Accommodation Booking Fee  $275

Bank Charges  $35

Exam Fee - Cambridge & IELTS* $350

Custodianship Document  $150

Professional Courses Materials Fee $40

Prices per week

Materials Fee**  $10

Insurance***  $25
* Optional Charges 
** Applies to all language courses 
*** Students must purchase Bayswater Insurance if living in Bayswater Student 
residences in Canada

Other Charges

Accommodation, Transfers and Other Fees

Accommodation  Prices are per week

Homestay Age 16+ Full Board Half Board

Single Room Shared Bathroom  $315  $290

Minors Fee    
Students Under 18 years old $50 p/w  

Summer Supplement  
09 Jun - 31 Aug       $40

Dietary Supplement   
may incur charges

Extra night 
$55

Students in a single room may be housed in the same homestay as other students 

Students under 18 in a homestay must book at least half-board, a return transfer and provide a guardian consent form

Transfers

Airport One Way

Vancouver International  $150 

Transfer prices can include up to 2 people per vehicle - same 
flight & address

All prices are subject to change

Quick Facts

Room Types

Single  

Twin 

Board Types

Full Board: 3 meals per day 
(breakfast, lunch and dinner).  
21 meals per week

Half Board: 2 meals per day 
(breakfast and dinner). 14 meals 
per week 

Self-catering: Room provided 
without meals

Residences are self-catering

Bathroom Types

Shared Bathroom: Bathroom 
shared with other residents  
and/or host family 
 

Arrival and departure day: 
Sunday to Saturday

Silverstone Age 19+ 5-25 weeks 26 weeks +

Shared Bedroom without ensuite $325 $320

Shared bedroom with Ensuite $350 $345

Private room without ensuite $450 $445

Private room with  Ensuite $475 $470
Minimum stay is 5 weeks. Only available to students 19 and older.  
Includes bedding, kitchen supplies, utilities, WiFi, in-suite laundry, lounge and gym, weekly cleaning

GEC Pearson, Burnaby Age 19+ 17-25 weeks 26 weeks +

Economy Shared Bedroom $385 $339

Shared Bedroom  $395 $348

Premium Shared Bedroom  $537 $490

Sectioned Bedroom  $560 $514

Private Bedroom $467 $420

Security Deposit Non-refundable 
2 week’s rent

   

Accomodation bookign fee / Placement fee  
$275

     

Amenities Fee Non-refundable 
Silverstone $85 
GEC Pearson and Burnaby $131.25

Minimum stay is 17 weeks. Only available to students 19 years old and older
Includes bedding, kitchen supplies, utilities, WiFi, in -suite laundry, lounge and gym
Semester weekly rates apply to bookings longer than 16 weeks
Students must purchase Bayswater Insurance if living in Bayswater Student residences in Canada

GEC – Student Residences – 
Vancouver and Burnaby, BC
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